Xenon Short Arc Lamps

SQP-SX6000HTP

Technical Brief

Lamp Specifications
Quartz Type

Wattage

Voltage

Amperage

Current Range

Open Circuit Voltage
Luminous Flux

Luminous Intensity
Average Luminance
Overall Length (L1)

Lamp Length (L2)

Tip to Shoulder Length (L3)
Bulb Diameter (D)
Cathode Pin (C1)

Cathode Base (C2)

Anode Pin (A1)

Anode Base (A2)

Arc Length

Lead Wire

Ozone Free
6000

37

160
110-170
110
280000
40000
105000
16.75
15.00
6.48
3.27
M14x1.5
1.07
0.55
1.07
0.39
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